U.S.A.: GMW Associates
Japan: Hayashi-Repic Co.
India: GEEBEE International

2.1
In-flange Turbo-ICT sensor
order code
Pipe
OD
Mating flange
ID
(mm)
Turbo-ICT-CF3”3/8-22.2-40-UHV 1” DN/NW50CF 22.2
Turbo-ICT-CF4”1/2-34.9-40-UHV 1.5” DN/NW63CF 34.9
Turbo-ICT-CF4”1/2-38.0-40-UHV 40 mm DN/NW63CF 38.0
Turbo-ICT-CF6”-47.7-40-UHV 2” DN/NW100CF 47.7
Turbo-ICT-CF6”-60.4-40-UHV 2.5” DN/NW100CF 60.4
Turbo-ICT-CF6”3/4-96.0-40-UHV 4” DN/NW130CF 96.0
Turbo-ICT-CF8”-96.0-40-UHV 4” DN160/NW150CF 96.0
Turbo-ICT-CF10”-147.6-40-UHV 6” DN/NW200CF 147.6
Turbo-ICT-CF12”-198.4-40-UHV 8” DN/NW250CF 198.4
Axial length (mm) 40.0
In-vacuum Turbo-ICT sensor
order code
Outer dimensions